

**Ingredients & Allergens information**

Product SKU number	62127
Product Name	Belgian Chocolate Egg Selection
Country of Product's Origin	BELGIUM
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	<p>Dark chocolate: cocoa solids 52% minimum  MILK chocolate: cocoa solids 32% minimum; MILK solids 22% minimum</p> <p>Ingredients: sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, <b>HAZELNUTS, ALMONDS (NUTS)</b>, vegetable fats &amp; oils (coconut, rapeseed, palm, palm kernel, sunflower), glucose syrup, skimmed <b>MILK</b> powder, <b>MILK</b> fat, invert sugar syrup, <b>WHEAT</b> flour (<b>GLUTEN</b>), rice flour, water, butter concentrate (<b>MILK</b>), condensed <b>MILK</b>, whey powder (<b>MILK</b>), skimmed yoghurt powder (<b>MILK</b>), emulsifier (<b>SOYA</b> lecithin, e471), natural flavouring (vanilla, orange, lemon, amaretto), concentrates (carrot, radish, apple, blackcurrant), <b>WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT MALT (GLUTEN)</b>, stabiliser (e422), roasted coffee beans, honey, <b>SOYA</b> flour, potato starch, <b>EGG</b> white, anhydrous <b>MILK</b> fat, acidity regulator (e330), colour (e160a), salt, <b>BARLEY MALT (GLUTEN)</b>.</p>
Net Quantity	255G
Storage Instructions	COOL AND DRY
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	N
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y